Office No.2-62, Gami Industrial Par Polt No 37A Pawane TTC MIDC Are Navi Mumbai Maharashtra 400705 India GSTIN 27AAKFT2530N1ZT			Агеа					
Invoice Date :12/10/2023 Terms :IMMEDIATE Due Date :12/10/2023			Plac	Place Of Supply : Mahara			a (27)	
· ·			Ship	Ship To				
Lpot	LABORATORIES PVT LTD No.A-595,MIDC,Thane,Navi Mumb N 27AABCY6521C1ZJ	ai.400710		No.A-595,MI N 27AABCY65		avi Mumbai.4	400710	
#	Item & Description			HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Amount	
1	Supply ,Installation ,testing & commissioning of 22KV/0.433 V 315 KVA Oil type - Transformer as Per IS1180 and MSEDCL approved standard and make			995461	1.00	7,95,000.00	7,95,000.00	
2	Supply & Installation of Two pole structure with GOD LA & with all required material.			995461	1.00	85,000.00	85,000.00	
3	Making of chemical earthing pits: Supplying ,Installation & commissioning of Maintenance free single rod, Copper bound earthing system-dia 48mm,3meters for body earthing & For Neutral earthing: 48mm outer diameter and 3meter length. Earthing Pits should be constructed as per technical specifications & IS 3043.			995461	6.00	12,500.00	75,000.00	
4	Supply and Installation of 25 mm x 3 mm Cu. Strip Qty in Mtr			995461	50.00	725.00	36,250.00	
5	Supply and Installation of 40 mm x 6 mm Copper strip. Qty in Mtr			995461	10.00	2,200.00	22,000.00	
6	Supply and Installation of 25 mm x 10 mm GI strip. Qty in Mtr			995461	20.00	285.00	5,700.00	
7	S&I of 3C X 95 sqmm ,HT XLPE 11/22 KV Insulated Alu conductor HT Cable (from MSEB to Substation) Qty in Mtr			995461	250.00	1,520.00	3,80,000.00	
8	Excavation of trench and laying of cable in open yard/ along track as per specification.			995461	180.00	300.00	54,000.00	
9	S&I 3C X 95 sqmm ,HT XLPE 22KV Insulated Alu conducter HT Cable end termination kit (MSEB Metering Kiosk to IOCL Substation)			995461	6.00	10,500.00	63,000.00	
10	Half Round 150mm x 1 mtr Long			995461	150.00	170.00	25,500.00	
11	RCC 150mm 2 Mtr Long			995461	20.00	1,200.00	24,000.00	
12	Liasioning with following Govt. budies for requisite permissions & approval till feeder charging permission. (WCR) MSETCL , MSEDCL , PWD Electrical Inspector. Group Express Feeder NOC from BEL and DNL			995461	1.00	3,00,000.00	3,00,000.00	
13	Supply, erection, testing of LT panel board consisting of 400A MCCB- 1nos as IC for incoming with Alu bus bar power coation CRCA 2/1. 6SWG as per specification.			995461	1.00	65,000.00	65,000.00	
14		ug and nut bolts and other required hardware		995461	1.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	
15	If required ,Liasioning with following MID	sioning with following MIDC Road Cutting Approval			1.00	1,25,000.00	1,25,000.00	
Total In Words <i>Rupees Twenty-Four Lakh Forty-Nine Thousand</i> <i>Thirty-One Only</i> 1) Abhyudaya co-op Bank Ltd. Airoli Branch. A/c No- 032031100020113					Sub ⁻ CGST9 SGST9 T	(9%) (9%)	20,75,450.00 1,86,790.50 1,86,790.50 ₹24,49,031.00	

Strictly paid as soon as possible.

Authorized Signature

